United States Senate
Financial Disclosures

Periodic Transaction Report for 01/26/2026
Mrs. Katie Britt (Britt, Katie)
B8 Filed 01/26/2026 @ 5:46 PM

The following statements were checked before filing:

| certify that the statements | have made on this form are true, complete and correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief.

| understand that reports cannot be edited once filed. To make corrections, | will submit an
electronic amendment to this report.

:= Transactions (22 transactions total) 0 Self 0 Joint 22 Spouse 0 Dependent Child

As-
Transac- set
# tion Date Owner Ticker Asset Name Type Type Amount Comment

22 04/14/2025 Spouse XOM Exxon Mobil Stock Purchase  $1,001 - --

Corp $15,000
21 04/14/2025  Spouse JPM JP Morgan Stock Purchase  $1,001 - --
Chase & $15,000
Company
20 04/14/2025 Spouse GOOG Alphabet Cl Stock  Purchase $1,001-  --
C $15,000
19  04/14/2025 Spouse EOG EOG Stock  Purchase $1,001- --
Resources, $15,000
Inc.
Common
Stock
18  04/14/2025 Spouse AAPL Apple Inc Stock  Purchase $1,001-  --
$15,000
177  04/14/2025 Spouse AMZN Amazon.com Stock Purchase $1,001- --
Inc $15,000
16 04/14/2025 Spouse WMT Walmart Inc Stock  Purchase $1,001-  --
$15,000
15 04/14/2025  Spouse V Visa Inc Stock  Purchase $1,001 - --
$15,000
14  04/14/2025 Spouse MSFT Microsoft Stock  Purchase $1,001-  --
Corp $15,000
13 04/14/2025 Spouse UNH Unitedhealth  Stock  Purchase  $1,001 - --
Group Inc $15,000
12 04/14/2025 Spouse NVDA Nvidia Corp Stock  Purchase $1,001-  --
$15,000

1 04/30/2025 Spouse Amazon.com Stock Purchase $1,001- --


https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=XOM
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=JPM
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=GOOG
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=EOG
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=AAPL
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=AMZN
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=WMT
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=V
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=MSFT
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=UNH
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=NVDA

10

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

11/07/2025

11/07/2025

11/07/2025

11/07/2025

11/07/2025

11/07/2025

Spouse

Spouse

Spouse

Spouse

Spouse

Spouse

Spouse

Spouse

Spouse

Spouse

>
<
N
z

>
>
Y
—

C
Z
T

NVDA

>
<

c
O
wn

>
<
N
z

<

Inc

Apple Inc

Unitedhealth
Group Inc

Nvidia Corp

Exxon Mobil
Corp

Nvidia Corp

Apple Inc

Alphabet CI
C

United
Parcel
Service

Amazon.com
Inc

Visa Inc

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Purchase

Sale
(Full)

Purchase

Sale
(Full)

Sale
(Partial)

Sale
(Partial)

Sale
(Partial)

Purchase

Sale
(Partial)

Purchase

$15,000

$1,001 -
$15,000

$1,001 -
$15,000

$1,001 -
$15,000

$1,001 -
$15,000

$1,001 -
$15,000

$1,001 -
$15,000

$1,001 -
$15,000

$1,001 -
$15,000

$1,001 -
$15,000

$1,001 -
$15,000


https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=AMZN
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=AAPL
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=UNH
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=NVDA
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=XOM
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=NVDA
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=AAPL
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=GOOG
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=UPS
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=AMZN
https://finance.yahoo.com/q?s=V

