

Financial Disclosures

Periodic Transaction Report for 01/26/2026

Mrs. Katie Britt (Britt, Katie)

■ Filed 01/26/2026 @ 5:46 PM

The following statements were checked before filing:

- I certify that the statements I have made on this form are true, complete and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
- I understand that reports cannot be edited once filed. To make corrections, I will submit an *electronic* amendment to this report.

≡ Transactions (22 transactions total) 0 Self 0 Joint 22 Spouse 0 Dependent Child

#	Transac- tion Date	Owner	Ticker	Asset Name	As- set Type	Type	Amount	Comment
22	04/14/2025	Spouse	<u>XOM</u>	Exxon Mobil Corp	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
21	04/14/2025	Spouse	<u>JPM</u>	JP Morgan Chase & Company	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
20	04/14/2025	Spouse	<u>GOOG</u>	Alphabet Cl C	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
19	04/14/2025	Spouse	<u>EOG</u>	EOG Resources, Inc. Common Stock	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
18	04/14/2025	Spouse	<u>AAPL</u>	Apple Inc	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
17	04/14/2025	Spouse	<u>AMZN</u>	Amazon.com Inc	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
16	04/14/2025	Spouse	<u>WMT</u>	Walmart Inc	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
15	04/14/2025	Spouse	<u>V</u>	Visa Inc	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
14	04/14/2025	Spouse	<u>MSFT</u>	Microsoft Corp	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
13	04/14/2025	Spouse	<u>UNH</u>	Unitedhealth Group Inc	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
12	04/14/2025	Spouse	<u>NVDA</u>	Nvidia Corp	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
11	04/30/2025	Spouse		Amazon.com	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 -	--

			<u>AMZN</u>	Inc			\$15,000	
10	04/30/2025	Spouse	<u>AAPL</u>	Apple Inc	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
9	04/30/2025	Spouse	<u>UNH</u>	Unitedhealth Group Inc	Stock	Sale (Full)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
8	04/30/2025	Spouse	<u>NVDA</u>	Nvidia Corp	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
7	04/30/2025	Spouse	<u>XOM</u>	Exxon Mobil Corp	Stock	Sale (Full)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
6	11/07/2025	Spouse	<u>NVDA</u>	Nvidia Corp	Stock	Sale (Partial)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
5	11/07/2025	Spouse	<u>AAPL</u>	Apple Inc	Stock	Sale (Partial)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
4	11/07/2025	Spouse	<u>GOOG</u>	Alphabet Cl C	Stock	Sale (Partial)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
3	11/07/2025	Spouse	<u>UPS</u>	United Parcel Service	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
2	11/07/2025	Spouse	<u>AMZN</u>	Amazon.com Inc	Stock	Sale (Partial)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--
1	11/07/2025	Spouse	<u>V</u>	Visa Inc	Stock	Purchase	\$1,001 - \$15,000	--